
SMATHERS LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT  EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES
BEGINNING CURRENT

CURRENT 

DISTRIBUTION

ALLOCATION

%COMMITTED

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $10,780,094.49

PRINT SERIALS $268,590.00

FIRM ORDER $458,477.51

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

APPROVAL PLAN $116,983.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT $575,460.51

USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS $569,000.00

($260,117.12)

($30,316.21)

($51,037.43)

($72,605.65)

($81,008.45)

($366.68)

($20.35)

($23,039.81)

($5,314.70)

($28,354.51)

($2,379.20)

($19.00)

($260,483.80)

($30,336.56)

($74,077.24)

($26,882.92)

($100,960.16)

($83,387.65)

($9,361.95)

$10,519,610.69

$238,253.44

$384,400.27

$90,100.08

$474,500.35

$485,612.35

$375,638.05

85.70%

2.14%

4.58%

4.52%

3.06% $385,000.00SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY ($9,342.95)

2.42%

11.29%

16.16%

22.98%

17.54%

14.66%

2.43%

$12,848,411.00

$268,590.00

$458,159.00

$116,983.00

$575,142.00

$569,000.00

$385,000.00

($21,568.22)

Grand Total

committed

$12,578,145.00 ($453,390.38) ($31,139.74) ($484,530.12) $12,093,614.88

3.85%

100%

expended3.60%

$14,646,143.00
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UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES
%COMMITTED

ALLOCATIONCURRENT 

DISTRIBUTION
CURRENTBEGINNING

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $7,826,996.49

PRINT SERIALS $267,025.00

FIRM ORDER $458,477.51

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

APPROVAL PLAN $116,983.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT $575,460.51

USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS $537,000.00

SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY $350,000.00

($239,006.12)

($30,316.21)

($51,037.43)

($21,568.22)

($72,605.65)

($81,008.45)

($9,321.50)

($302.31)

($20.34)

($23,039.81)

($5,314.70)

($28,354.51)

($2,379.20)

($19.00)

($239,308.43)

($30,336.55)

($74,077.24)

($26,882.92)

($100,960.16)

($83,387.65)

($9,340.50)

$7,587,688.06

$236,688.45

$384,400.27

$90,100.08

$474,500.35

$453,612.35

$340,659.50

81.90%

2.79%

6.02%

5.62%

3.66%

16.16%

22.98%

17.54%

15.53%

2.67%

3.06%

11.36%

$9,895,313.00

$267,025.00

$458,159.00

$116,983.00

$575,142.00

$537,000.00

$350,000.00

Grand Total

committed

$9,556,482.00 ($432,257.93) ($31,075.36) ($463,333.29) $9,093,148.71

4.85%

100.00%

4.52% expended

$11,624,480.00
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HEALTH SCIENCE LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT  EXECUTIVE 

SUMMARY FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ALLOCATION ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT 

DISTRIBUTION
%COMMITTEDCURRENTBEGINNING

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $2,953,098.00

PRINT SERIALS $1,565.00

FIRM ORDER $0.00

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

$0.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORM $0.00

SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY $35,000.00

($21,111.00)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($21.45)

($64.37)

($0.01)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($21,175.37)

($0.01)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($21.45)

$2,931,922.63

$1,564.99

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$32,000.00

$34,978.55

97.73%

0.05%

0.00%

1.06%

1.16%

$32,000.00 $0.00 $0.00USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS

$0.00

0.72%

0.00%

0.00%

0.06%

0.00%

$2,953,098.00

$1,565.00

$0.00

$0.00

$35,000.00

$32,000.00 0.00%

APPROVAL PLAN $0.00 0.00%

Grand Total

committed

$3,021,663.00 ($21,132.45) ($64.38) ($21,196.83) $3,000,466.17

0.70%

100.00%

expended0.70%

$3,021,663.00
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